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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 211

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Kendall3276
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.225 9.300 9.5509.250 37.325
2 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Jillianne Fee3270
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.175 8.750 9.5759.550 37.050
3T 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Riley Snider3283
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.175 9.025 9.5759.200 36.975
4T 5 6T 2T 3 

3 

Jordan Aldrich3267
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.100 9.050 9.3509.275 36.775
7 4 3 6 4 

4 

Avery Miller3412
Mid Michigan - MI

9.050 9.275 9.1759.150 36.650
8T 2 8 8T 5 

5 

Annike Jorgensen3475
Power in Motion - MI

8.975 8.925 9.1759.350 36.425
11 6 2 9T 6 

6 

Sydney Ward3481
Power in Motion - MI

8.900 8.350 9.4009.250 35.900
15T 12T 5T 5 7 

7 

Laney Kokaly3407
Mid Michigan - MI

9.400 9.100 9.4507.775 35.725
1 3 24 4 8 

8 

Ava Lewis3082
Champion AA - MI

8.900 8.600 9.2258.700 35.425
17* 10 13 7 9T

9T

Samantha Ebbert3473
Power in Motion - MI

8.900 8.775 9.0008.750 35.425
16* 7 11T 11T 10T

10T

Kinsey McAleece3230
GU - MI

9.000 8.250 9.0008.750 35.000
10 14T 12T 12T 11 

11 

Lily Witte3086
Champion AA - MI

9.125 8.250 8.6008.775 34.750
6 15T 10 15T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Schafer3280
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.150 8.350 9.0508.100 34.650
5 13T 19 10 13 

13 

Katana Krymusa3408
Mid Michigan - MI

8.950 8.100 8.6008.500 34.150
12T 17T 15T 16T 14T

14T

Addison Bird3268
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.625 8.000 8.8758.650 34.150
22 21T 14 13 15T

15T

Evelyn Patrick3441
New Heights - OH

8.750 8.700 8.8507.800 34.100
18T 9 22T 14 16 

16 

Maci Brown3223
GU - MI

8.675 8.150 8.3008.875 34.000
21 16 9 23 17 

17 

Natasha Burmeister3077
Champion AA - MI

9.050 8.100 8.4258.250 33.825
9T 18T 17 19T 18 

18 

Amelia Girard3079
Champion AA - MI

8.925 8.100 8.4507.700 33.175
14 19T 25 18 19 

19 

Julia Burton3078
Champion AA - MI

8.950 7.550 8.4008.200 33.100
13T 24 18 21 20 

20 

Alli Maize3409
Mid Michigan - MI

8.400 8.025 8.4758.000 32.900
24 20 20T 17 21 

21 

Evelynn Rybicki3414
Mid Michigan - MI

8.750 8.400 8.2007.450 32.800
19T 11 27 24 22 

22 

Kiria Elenbaas3224
GU - MI

8.475 8.000 7.9008.000 32.375
23 22T 21T 25 23 

23 

Erin Wagner3286
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

7.800 7.450 7.8009.200 32.250
27 25 7T 27 24 

24 

Claire Marzolino3227
GU - MI

8.300 7.150 7.8758.500 31.825
25 26 16T 26 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 211

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Keillor3226
GU - MI

8.200 7.800 8.4257.200 31.625
26 23 28 20T 26 

26 

Mary Matwiejczyk3228
GU - MI

8.750 6.900 7.3257.800 30.775
20T 27 23T 28 27 

27 

Sophia Matwiejczyk3229
GU - MI

7.600 6.150 8.3257.650 29.725
28 28 26 22 28 

28 
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Women / 3 / 9 Yr Olds
Session: 211

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Choe3472
Power in Motion - MI

9.350 9.250 9.4509.375 37.425
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Grieser3438
New Heights - OH

9.325 9.475 9.2009.100 37.100
2T 1 7 5T 2 

2 

Ella O'Brien3160
Euro Stars - MI

9.125 9.450 9.1009.250 36.925
7 2 2T 8T 3 

3 

Megan Herdoiza3156
Euro Stars - MI

9.250 9.150 9.4258.850 36.675
5 5 11T 2 4 

4 

Amya Coulon3437
New Heights - OH

9.025 9.350 9.2009.050 36.625
11 3 8T 6T 5 

5 

Eryn Williams3482
Power in Motion - MI

9.225 8.800 8.9509.150 36.125
6 10T 6 12 6 

6 

Grace Kuntz3439
New Heights - OH

9.050 8.750 9.1759.050 36.025
9T 13 9T 7 7 

7 

Mary Schafer3281
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.300 8.100 9.3509.200 35.950
4 18 5 3 8 

8 

Myiah Kapp3477
Power in Motion - MI

9.000 8.525 9.0009.250 35.775
12 15 3T 11 9 

9 

Chaney Brodbeck3436
New Heights - OH

8.800 9.000 9.1008.850 35.750
15 6T 12T 9T 10 

10 

Sophia Wood3087
Champion AA - MI

9.100 8.800 9.2758.550 35.725
8 11T 16 4 11 

11 

Bella Senkowski3415
Mid Michigan - MI

9.325 8.900 8.7758.650 35.650
3T 8 14 14 12 

12 

Abigail Kalin3476
Power in Motion - MI

8.825 8.800 8.6509.250 35.525
14 12T 4T 16 13 

13 

Avery Maruszewski3159
Euro Stars - MI

8.650 8.700 8.8508.600 34.800
17 14 15 13 14 

14 

Julia Testani3163
Euro Stars - MI

9.050 7.850 9.1008.750 34.750
10T 20 13 10T 15 

15 

Paige Abraham3152
Euro Stars - MI

8.850 8.875 8.7258.100 34.550
13 9 18 15 16 

16 

Taylor Boger3435
New Heights - OH

8.750 9.000 8.2507.850 33.850
16 7T 19 19 17 

17 

Haley Jumps3275
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.475 8.250 8.5008.300 33.525
19 17 17 18 18 

18 

Ainsley Miller3411
Mid Michigan - MI

8.600 7.950 7.6509.000 33.200
18 19 10 20 19 

19 

Briar-Rose Mackey3084
Champion AA - MI

8.350 8.500 8.6007.200 32.650
20 16 21 17 20 

20 

Samantha Howard3225
GU - MI

8.000 6.400 7.3007.275 28.975
21 21 20 21 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 211

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macie Rochelle3442
New Heights - OH

9.200 9.650 9.3259.150 37.325
7 1 8 6T 1 

1 

Kennedy Garrett3271
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.275 9.425 9.5759.000 37.275
5 2 13T 1 2 

2 

Ellie Haygood3474
Power in Motion - MI

9.300 8.775 9.4759.350 36.900
4 21T 5 2T 3 

3 

Kylie Siler3443
New Heights - OH

9.525 9.075 9.1009.175 36.875
1 10T 7 16 4 

4 

Sarah Gallagher3154
Euro Stars - MI

9.350 9.175 9.3009.000 36.825
3 5T 14T 8 5 

5 

Mallaigh Phelan3479
Power in Motion - MI

9.150 8.775 9.4259.450 36.800
10 22T 2T 4T 6 

6 

Charlee LeCrone3081
Champion AA - MI

9.075 9.225 9.2259.250 36.775
14T 4 6 11T 7 

7 

Payton Lumeng3083
Champion AA - MI

9.175 8.900 9.2009.475 36.750
8T 15T 1 13T 8 

8 

Sydney Pagel3413
Mid Michigan - MI

9.175 9.150 9.3259.075 36.725
9T 7T 10 7T 9 

9 

Tatiana Beran3471
Power in Motion - MI

9.075 8.625 9.4759.450 36.625
15T 25 3T 3T 10 

10 

Alberte Nicholaisen3085
Champion AA - MI

9.375 8.950 9.4258.600 36.350
2 13 24T 5T 11 

11 

Kaela Sherk3162
Euro Stars - MI

9.125 9.150 9.0758.950 36.300
11T 8T 15T 17T 12 

12 

Jadyn James3080
Champion AA - MI

9.125 9.350 8.6259.125 36.225
12T 3 9 32 13 

13 

Kennedy Nation3440
New Heights - OH

8.600 9.000 9.0009.400 36.000
32 12 4 23T 14 

14 

Kira Varto3164
Euro Stars - MI

9.250 8.900 8.8258.825 35.800
6 16T 21 27 15 

15 

Noelle Arnold3401
Mid Michigan - MI

8.875 8.825 9.0259.050 35.775
21 19T 11T 21T 16 

16 

Alisyn Mendyk3410
Mid Michigan - MI

8.650 9.175 9.0508.750 35.625
29T 6T 22T 19T 17 

17 

Brookelynn Robertson3161
Euro Stars - MI

9.050 8.500 9.0009.050 35.600
17 26T 12T 24T 18 

18 

Chloe Kallen3157
Euro Stars - MI

8.850 9.075 9.2008.450 35.575
22T 11T 27 14T 19 

19 

Haley Thumm3480
Power in Motion - MI

8.750 8.825 9.0008.950 35.525
26 20T 16T 25T 20 

20 

Devin Akers3266
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.675 8.500 9.2508.900 35.325
28 27T 17T 10 21 

21 

Jenessa Rimer3279
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.025 9.150 9.2257.800 35.200
18 9T 32T 12T 22 

22 

Nadia Muniz3478
Power in Motion - MI

8.850 8.750 8.7008.875 35.175
23T 23 19 29T 23 

23 

Julia Johnson3274
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.650 8.425 9.0758.750 34.900
30T 30 23T 18T 24 

24 

Jessica Yunker3444
New Heights - OH

8.650 8.650 8.6508.900 34.850
31T 24 18T 31 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / 10 & Over
Session: 211

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Bartnikowski3402
Mid Michigan - MI

9.100 8.900 9.0257.800 34.825
13 17T 33T 22T 26 

26 

Shelbie Glass3272
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.975 8.500 8.7008.550 34.725
19 28T 26 30T 27 

27 

Kira Heidinger3155
Euro Stars - MI

8.700 8.100 9.0508.600 34.450
27 32 25T 20T 28 

28 

Delaney O'Brien3278
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.850 7.500 9.1758.850 34.375
24T 34T 20 15 29 

29 

Abigail Schlebecker3282
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.800 8.250 8.8508.425 34.325
25 31 28 26 30 

30 

Kiley Wiers3231
GU - MI

8.900 8.900 8.4757.950 34.225
20 18T 30T 34 31 

31 

Brynn Wire3287
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

9.075 8.500 9.2757.300 34.150
16T 29T 35 9 32 

32 

Sydney Kinsinger3158
Euro Stars - MI

8.550 8.925 8.7257.550 33.750
33T 14 34 28 33 

33 

McKaila Major3277
Gymnastics Unltd -IN

8.450 7.500 8.5008.375 32.825
35 35T 29 33 34 

34 

Keara Jorgensen3406
Mid Michigan - MI

8.550 8.000 7.7757.950 32.275
34T 33 31T 35 35 

35 
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